
Buffalo Bumps
Buffalo Ski Club, NY

Feb 20, 2021 (Sat) (N0869) (N0868)

Head Judge: MCKEE,Matthew 

Chief of Comp: YOUNG,Keith 

T.D.: DEPETERS,Mark 

Judge 1(T&L): MCKEE,Matthew 

Judge 2(T&L): KASPER,Benjamin 

Course: Stampede

Length: 193 m

Width: 12 m

Pitch: 21 deg

Pace: Male = 25.68, Female = 29.71

F Pace: ( 27.02 + 29.21 + 32.89) / 3 = 29.71

M Pace: ( 25.82 + 23.25 + 27.97) / 3 = 25.68

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 21, 2021 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:14 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Bumps                                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1  58 MURRAY,Eliza      F13 Hv   9.0  9.0 27.0 9.2     S 0.480  4.46  31.46   29.07 16.68 48.14        
.1     D 0.510

15.9 15.9 47.7 9.0     S 0.480  9.48  57.18   24.66 20.00 77.18   77.18
8.6    TS 0.600

2  24 WEILER,Gracie     F13 Bm  15.4 15.4 46.2 8.3     S 0.480  8.18  54.38   27.02 18.89 73.27        
7.0    TS 0.600

15.0 15.0 45.0 7.2     S 0.480  7.23  52.23   26.86 19.06 71.29   73.27
6.3    TS 0.600

3  44 PATTON,Allison    F11 Bm  12.3 12.3 36.9 5.5    TS 0.600  5.70  42.60   31.12 14.48 57.08        
5.0     S 0.480

15.4 15.4 46.2 8.7     T 0.480  7.81  54.01   30.12 15.55 69.56   69.56
7.6     S 0.480

4 110 BARNUM,Sarah      F15 Hv  12.0 12.0 36.0 9.0     S 0.480  7.38  43.38   28.47 17.33 60.71        
5.1    TS 0.600

14.4 14.4 43.2 8.1     S 0.480  7.84  51.04   28.75 17.03 68.07   68.07
6.6    TS 0.600

5 118 CHESS,Ava         F15 Hv  14.6 14.6 43.8 9.0     S 0.480  6.25  50.05   29.21 16.53 66.58        
3.8     D 0.510

14.4 14.4 43.2 8.9     S 0.480  6.41  49.61   28.67 17.12 66.73   66.73
4.2     D 0.510

6  56 HACKER,Kylee      F13 Hmt 14.2 14.2 42.6 5.4     D 0.510  7.31  49.91   31.60 13.96 63.87        
9.5     S 0.480

13.4 13.4 40.2 6.2     D 0.510  7.62  47.82   29.70 16.01 63.83   63.87
9.3     S 0.480

7 111 HANLEY,Anna       F15 Sev 14.0 14.0 42.0 8.8     N 0.460  7.97  49.97   32.89 12.57 62.54        
8.2     S 0.480

0.1  0.1  0.3 3.6     N 0.460  1.65   1.95 1:09.69        1.95   62.54
.0            

8  30 VANALLEN,Lauren   F11 Bm  14.3 14.3 42.9 7.1     S 0.480  5.98  48.88   32.39 13.11 61.99        
4.3    TS 0.600

9.4  9.4 28.2 7.7     S 0.480  6.15  34.35   32.02 13.51 47.86   61.99
4.1    TS 0.600

9 136 KULA,Mackenzie    F15 Bm  13.5 13.5 40.5 6.7     S 0.480  6.37  46.87   31.99 13.54 60.41        
6.6     T 0.480

7.9  7.9 23.7 9.0     S 0.480  4.47  28.17   31.79 13.75 41.92   60.41
.3     Z 0.500

10 104 KAPTEIN,Ava       F15 Hmt 14.0 14.0 42.0 4.1     T 0.480  3.54  45.54   32.99 12.46 58.00        
3.3     S 0.480

dns                   dns         (none)         dns   58.00
                                                                
11 113 WOODROW,Caitlin   F15 Hmt  9.0  9.0 27.0 7.2     T 0.480  4.31  31.31   32.75 12.72 44.03        

1.8     S 0.480
8.8  8.8 26.4 7.8     T 0.480  7.86  34.26   31.99 13.54 47.80   47.80

8.6     S 0.480
12 126 COSGROVE,Kelly    F17 Buf 11.0 11.0 33.0 4.5     N 0.460  4.56  37.56   36.42  8.77 46.33        

5.2     S 0.480
6.9  6.9 20.7 8.1     S 0.480  4.12  24.82   39.11  5.87 30.69   46.33

.5     T 0.480
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 21, 2021 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:14 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Bumps                                 

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
13  33 GILLESPIE,Elinor  F13 Hmt  5.0  5.0 15.0 4.3     N 0.460  4.27  19.27 1:06.52       19.27        

4.8     S 0.480
10.8 10.8 32.4 6.3     S 0.480  5.04  37.44   38.05  7.01 44.45   44.45

4.4     N 0.460
14  57 LARUSCH,Ella      F13 Hv   9.2  9.2 27.6  .6     S 0.480  0.41  28.01   39.56  5.39 33.40        

.3     N 0.460
12.8 12.8 38.4 3.1     S 0.480  1.48  39.88   40.84  4.01 43.89   43.89

.0            
15  62 KAPTEIN,Alexa     F11 Hmt 11.4 11.4 34.2 4.3     S 0.480  2.65  36.85   38.63  6.39 43.24        

1.3     N 0.460
dns                   dns         (none)         dns   43.24

                                                                
16  22 NEIL,Samantha     F11 Hv   9.2  9.2 27.6 5.8     N 0.460  5.34  32.94   36.80  8.36 41.30        

5.6     S 0.480
9.0  9.0 27.0 1.5     N 0.460  2.70  29.70   34.38 10.97 40.67   41.30

4.2     S 0.480
17  12 LIGOZIO,Ruby      F13 Bm  10.0 10.0 30.0 4.8     N 0.460  4.79  34.79   38.76  6.25 41.04        

5.4     S 0.480
4.0  4.0 12.0 4.4     N 0.460  5.28  17.28   41.13  3.69 20.97   41.04

6.8     S 0.480
18  20 CHESS,Piper       F11 Hv  10.9 10.9 32.7  .0     N 0.460  0.84  33.54   37.64  7.45 40.99        

4.0     N 0.460
7.0  7.0 21.0 1.2     S 0.480  0.75  21.75   36.11  9.10 30.85   40.99

.4     N 0.460
19  15 KEEFE,Elizabeth   F13 Hmt  9.4  9.4 28.2 1.0     S 0.480  0.68  28.88   33.91 11.47 40.35        

.4     D 0.510
3.8  3.8 11.4  .9     S 0.480  1.58  12.98   56.14       12.98   40.35

2.5     N 0.460
20  18 KRUSZYNSKI,Cayda  F11 Hv  11.0 11.0 33.0 2.5     S 0.480  1.57  34.57   40.29  4.60 39.17        

.6     g 0.630
10.4 10.4 31.2 4.0     S 0.480  2.17  33.37   40.38  4.50 37.87   39.17

.4     G 0.630
21  32 VANALLEN,Leah     F09 Bm   7.6  7.6 22.8 3.3     N 0.460  4.53  27.33   35.50  9.76 37.09        

6.3     S 0.480
6.9  6.9 20.7 5.1     N 0.460  6.27  26.97   34.77 10.54 37.51   37.51

8.2     S 0.480
22  65 GILLESPIE,Margo   F11 Hmt  8.9  8.9 26.7 4.0     S 0.480  1.96  28.66   40.99  3.85 32.51        

.1     N 0.460
9.1  9.1 27.3 7.1     S 0.480  3.58  30.88   38.97  6.02 36.90   36.90

.4     N 0.460
23  19 NELSON,Arden      F11 Hv   2.1  2.1  6.3 7.0     S 0.480  6.14  12.44   42.72  1.98 14.42        

5.8     T 0.480
9.1  9.1 27.3 8.7     S 0.480  5.27  32.57   43.17  1.50 34.07   34.07

2.3     T 0.480
24  40 ARTEMOWYCH,Anya   F13 Buf  9.4  9.4 28.2  .0     N 0.460  0.84  29.04   41.49  3.31 32.35        

4.0     N 0.460
0.1  0.1  0.3  .4     N 0.460  0.18   0.48   44.67        0.48   32.35

.0            
25  53 SHEETS,Madelyn    F13 Hmt  9.0  9.0 27.0  .8     N 0.460  0.36  27.36   46.81       27.36        

.0     N 0.460
dns                   dns         (none)         dns   27.36

                                                                
26  38 BOLDT,Clara       F11 Bm   7.8  7.8 23.4 3.8     N 0.460  3.66  27.06   48.08       27.06        

4.0     S 0.480
2.4  2.4  7.2 1.8     N 0.460  0.82   8.02 1:02.08        8.02   27.06

.0            
27   8 GILLESPIE,Orla    F09 Hmt  8.5  8.5 25.5  .2     N 0.460  0.09  25.59   45.67       25.59        

.0     N 0.460
8.5  8.5 25.5  .2     N 0.460  0.09  25.59   46.71       25.59   25.59

.0            
28  39 BEEMAN,Stella     F09 Hmt  7.2  7.2 21.6  .4     N 0.460  0.18  21.78   50.49       21.78        

.0     N 0.460
8.0  8.0 24.0  .8     N 0.460  0.36  24.36   57.45       24.36   24.36

.0            
29 103 EMERLING,Brianna  F15 Hmt  4.0  4.0 12.0 6.6     S 0.480  5.92  17.92   40.17  4.73 22.65        

6.0     N 0.460
2.9  2.9  8.7 4.0     S 0.480  1.92  10.62   40.03  4.88 15.50   22.65

.0            
30  70 CLARKE,Madison    F15 Buf  5.0  5.0 15.0  .3     N 0.460  0.13  15.13 1:12.25       15.13        

.0            
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 21, 2021 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:14 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Bumps                                 

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

5.0  5.0 15.0 1.0     N 0.460  0.46  15.46 1:06.91       15.46   15.46
.0            

31 105 SMITH,Anna        F15 Hmt  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.8     S 0.480  0.86   1.16 1:00.70        1.16        
.0            

0.1  0.1  0.3 2.5     N 0.460  1.15   1.45   54.46        1.45    1.45
.0     N 0.460

1  52 GONZALEZ,Sebastia M13 Hv  16.4 16.4 49.2 7.0     3 0.650  9.17  58.37   23.25 19.02 77.39        
6.8    3p 0.680

10.4 10.4 31.2 9.0     3 0.650  6.93  38.13   25.87 15.76 53.89   77.39
1.6    3p 0.680

2  37 CANZANO,Gavin     M11 Bm  16.0 16.0 48.0 8.4     3 0.650 10.90  58.90   25.82 15.82 74.72        
8.0    3p 0.680

13.6 13.6 40.8 7.7     3 0.650  8.65  49.45   25.07 16.76 66.21   74.72
7.3    TS 0.500

3  31 SIEMERING,Jake    M13 Sev 12.9 12.9 38.7 9.3     S 0.380  5.58  44.28   23.05 19.27 63.55        
4.1    TS 0.500

15.7 15.7 47.1 9.3     S 0.380  7.68  54.78   24.30 17.71 72.49   72.49
8.3    TS 0.500

4 134 STANCLIFT,Wyatt   M13 Nys 12.8 12.8 38.4 7.1     3 0.650  7.84  46.24   26.40 15.10 61.34        
8.5     S 0.380

16.0 16.0 48.0 7.1     3 0.650  8.51  56.51   26.20 15.35 71.86   71.86
7.8    TS 0.500

5 138 PLUMMER,Nolan     M17 Sev 15.9 15.9 47.7 9.5     K 0.410  7.17  54.87   27.97 13.14 68.01        
8.0     D 0.410

16.1 16.1 48.3 6.8    TT 0.500  7.00  55.30   25.42 16.32 71.62   71.62
8.8     D 0.410

6 117 EDWARDS,Christoph M13 Hv  15.8 15.8 47.4 5.4     3 0.650  7.04  54.44   25.27 16.51 70.95        
9.3     S 0.380

14.6 14.6 43.8 6.1     3 0.650  7.30  51.10   24.75 17.15 68.25   70.95
8.8     S 0.380

7 125 CHESS,Greyson     M13 Hv  16.0 16.0 48.0 8.7     S 0.380  3.62  51.62   26.23 15.31 66.93        
.8     D 0.410

15.8 15.8 47.4 6.1     3 0.650  7.03  54.43   25.81 15.83 70.26   70.26
8.1     S 0.380

8 122 WOODROW,Colin     M17 Hmt 15.0 15.0 45.0 5.2     S 0.380  4.02  49.02   25.63 16.06 65.08        
4.1    TS 0.500

15.0 15.0 45.0 9.3     T 0.380  6.83  51.83   26.02 15.57 67.40   67.40
8.7     S 0.380

9 127 CONLEY,Owen       M17 Buf  8.3  8.3 24.9 9.0     S 0.380  6.08  30.98   30.26 10.29 41.27        
7.0     T 0.380

15.0 15.0 45.0 9.3     S 0.380  7.53  52.53   27.14 14.18 66.71   66.71
8.0    TS 0.500

10  35 MCCALIP,Chance    M13 Sev 15.3 15.3 45.9 9.3     T 0.380  6.76  52.66   28.86 12.03 64.69        
8.5     S 0.380

15.0 15.0 45.0 9.5     T 0.380  6.95  51.95   27.66 13.53 65.48   65.48
8.8     S 0.380

11   3 KANE,J.P.         M13 Hmt 13.7 13.7 41.1 7.8     S 0.380  6.76  47.86   27.64 13.55 61.41        
7.6    TS 0.500

14.9 14.9 44.7 8.3     S 0.380  6.75  51.45   27.82 13.33 64.78   64.78
7.2    TS 0.500

12  16 COPELAND,Russell  M11 Bm  14.8 14.8 44.4 4.4     3 0.650  6.01  50.41   27.26 14.03 64.44        
6.3    TT 0.500

12.4 12.4 37.2 5.2     3 0.650  6.98  44.18   27.90 13.23 57.41   64.44
7.2    TS 0.500

13 137 PIRAIN,Reese      M15 Sev  7.4  7.4 22.2 8.2     S 0.380  4.42  26.62   31.64  8.57 35.19        
3.2     X 0.410

14.9 14.9 44.7 8.2     S 0.380  5.07  49.77   27.59 13.61 63.38   63.38
4.8     X 0.410

14 121 SHEEHY,Neven      M13 Hv   4.4  4.4 13.2 8.1     S 0.380  3.07  16.27   34.19  5.39 21.66        
.0            

14.8 14.8 44.4 6.8     S 0.380  7.13  51.53   29.47 11.27 62.80   62.80
7.0     3 0.650

15 114 CASTO,Owen        M15 Hv  15.0 15.0 45.0 6.0    TS 0.500  5.65  50.65   29.69 11.00 61.65        
5.3    TT 0.500

5.0  5.0 15.0 6.2    TS 0.500  3.28  18.28   39.49       18.28   61.65
.5     N 0.360

16 108 LIGOZIO,George    M15 Bm  14.0 14.0 42.0 7.0     D 0.410  5.60  47.60   27.59 13.61 61.21        
7.2     S 0.380

8.8  8.8 26.4 6.2     D 0.410  5.12  31.52 1:00.65       31.52   61.21
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 21, 2021 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:14 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Bumps                                 

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

6.8     S 0.380
17 129 YOUNG,Noah        M15 Buf 14.6 14.6 43.8 6.4     S 0.380  4.93  48.73   28.79 12.12 60.85        

6.6     T 0.380
13.2 13.2 39.6 7.2     S 0.380  5.04  44.64   28.22 12.83 57.47   60.85

6.1     T 0.380
18  69 SMITH,Liam        M13 Hmt 12.9 12.9 38.7 9.6     T 0.380  5.42  44.12   31.75  8.43 52.55        

4.7     S 0.380
15.4 15.4 46.2 7.2     T 0.380  4.70  50.90   33.10  6.75 57.65   57.65

5.2     S 0.380
19 101 BERGLUND,Robert   M13 Hmt  0.1  0.1  0.3  .5     3 0.650  0.42   0.72 1:08.85        0.72        

.3     N 0.360
12.8 12.8 38.4 6.2     S 0.380  4.90  43.30   27.43 13.81 57.11   57.11

5.1    TS 0.500
20   5 HACKER,Cayden     M11 Hmt  9.8  9.8 29.4 8.8     T 0.380  3.34  32.74   32.00  8.12 40.86        

.0            
12.0 12.0 36.0 9.0     T 0.380  6.84  42.84   28.73 12.19 55.03   55.03

9.0     S 0.380
21  34 BOLDT,Luke        M13 Bm  12.9 12.9 38.7 6.8     3 0.650  6.77  45.47   34.10  5.50 50.97        

6.2     S 0.380
13.9 13.9 41.7 5.8     3 0.650  6.58  48.28   33.17  6.66 54.94   54.94

7.4     T 0.380
22 139 POWERS,Carson     M15 Sev  8.0  8.0 24.0  .0     N 0.360  1.55  25.55   30.95  9.43 34.98        

7.1     N 0.360
13.0 13.0 39.0 8.6     T 0.380  6.21  45.21   32.36  7.67 52.88   52.88

8.2     N 0.360
23  29 KULA,Theodore     M11 Bm   9.0  9.0 27.0 8.2     3 0.650  8.59  35.59   26.35 15.16 50.75        

4.8    3p 0.680
4.2  4.2 12.6 5.1     3 0.650  3.61  16.21   29.73 10.95 27.16   50.75

.8     S 0.380
24   6 BRIGGS,Curtis     M11 Hmt 12.9 12.9 38.7 7.2     T 0.380  5.31  44.01   33.99  5.64 49.65        

6.8     S 0.380
1.4  1.4  4.2 8.5     T 0.380  6.19  10.39 1:08.40       10.39   49.65

7.8     S 0.380
25 102 BANYARD,Richard   M17 Hmt 12.0 12.0 36.0 9.2     S 0.380  6.37  42.37   32.75  7.19 49.56        

7.6     T 0.380
7.9  7.9 23.7 8.6     S 0.380  6.68  30.38   40.29       30.38   49.56

9.0     T 0.380
26  36 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M13 Sev 11.9 11.9 35.7 7.0     T 0.380  5.51  41.21   32.10  8.00 49.21        

7.5     S 0.380
6.8  6.8 20.4 8.1     T 0.380  6.26  26.66   30.52  9.96 36.62   49.21

8.4     S 0.380
27 131 MCDONALD,Tiller   M17 Buf  7.8  7.8 23.4 8.6     T 0.380  3.26  26.66   34.75  4.69 31.35        

.0            
10.9 10.9 32.7 7.7     T 0.380  6.22  38.92   30.69  9.75 48.67   48.67

6.6    TS 0.500
28   4 BOYCE,William     M13 Hmt  0.1  0.1  0.3 7.3     T 0.380  2.77   3.07  (none)        3.07        

.0            
11.8 11.8 35.4 4.8     S 0.380  4.40  39.80   31.44  8.82 48.62   48.62

6.8     T 0.380
29   2 BRIGGS,Harrison   M13 Hmt 11.8 11.8 35.4 7.6     T 0.380  5.54  40.94   33.61  6.11 47.05        

7.0     S 0.380
5.8  5.8 17.4 7.2     T 0.380  5.04  22.44   52.81       22.44   47.05

6.1     S 0.380
30  21 MAGNER,Beau       M13 Hmt 11.0 11.0 33.0 4.0     N 0.360  2.39  35.39   35.78  3.41 38.80        

2.5     S 0.380
4.0  4.0 12.0 2.0     N 0.360  1.67  13.67   41.32       13.67   38.80

2.5     S 0.380
31 130 FLYNN,Sean        M15 Buf 10.0 10.0 30.0 4.8     N 0.360  3.39  33.39   34.55  4.94 38.33        

4.4     S 0.380
10.4 10.4 31.2 1.0     N 0.360  1.23  32.43   33.69  6.01 38.44   38.44

2.3     S 0.380
32  45 PATTON,Connor     M07 Bm   2.2  2.2  6.6 4.0     G 0.530  2.44   9.04   38.34  0.22  9.26        

.8     Y 0.410
9.3  9.3 27.9 5.0     G 0.530  4.55  32.45   34.08  5.53 37.98   37.98

5.3     N 0.360
33  26 ADAMS,Hudson      M09 Bm   7.8  7.8 23.4 3.2     S 0.380  1.62  25.02   31.32  8.97 33.99        

1.1     T 0.380
11.4 11.4 34.2 4.5     T 0.380  3.26  37.46   39.07       37.46   37.46

3.8     D 0.410
34  23 BROWN,Cameron     M09 Buf  2.0  2.0  6.0 4.2     S 0.380  2.75   8.75   36.63  2.35 11.10        
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 21, 2021 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:14 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Bumps                                 

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

2.2     g 0.530
8.6  8.6 25.8 5.2     S 0.380  2.39  28.19   37.56  1.19 29.38   29.38

.8     G 0.530
35  28 PARMENTER,Everett M09 Hv   7.1  7.1 21.3  .0     S 0.380  0.59  21.89   32.77  7.16 29.05        

4.2     S 0.380
2.0  2.0  6.0 4.0     S 0.380  1.90   7.90   56.20        7.90   29.05

1.0     T 0.380
36 128 WOLLEN,Trevor     M15 Buf            dns                   dns         (none)         dns        

                                                                
6.8  6.8 20.4 7.1     S 0.380  2.90  23.30   41.54       23.30   23.30

.6     N 0.360
37   9 TEETER,John       M11 Hmt  7.0  7.0 21.0 2.0     T 0.380  0.76  21.76   37.79  0.90 22.66        

.0            
dns                   dns         (none)         dns   22.66

                                                                
38  42 HAMISTER,Michael  M11 Hmt  5.0  5.0 15.0  .8     N 0.360  0.66  15.66   36.17  2.92 18.58        

1.0     S 0.380
0.1  0.1  0.3 2.8     N 0.360  1.68   1.98 1:01.27        1.98   18.58

1.8     S 0.380
39 135 BARTHOLOMEW,Jonah M15 Buf  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.0     N 0.360  0.36   0.66   52.24        0.66        

.0            
3.0  3.0  9.0 2.8     N 0.360  1.00  10.00   46.28       10.00   10.00

.0     N 0.360
40  11 LINCOLN,Briggs    M09 Hmt  1.2  1.2  3.6 3.7     S 0.380  1.40   5.00   57.45        5.00        

.0     S 0.380
1.0  1.0  3.0 7.8     S 0.380  4.50   7.50   37.79  0.90  8.40    8.40

4.3     N 0.360
41 106 BROWN,Evan        M15 Hmt  2.0  2.0  6.0 1.0     N 0.360  1.04   7.04   39.45        7.04        

1.8     S 0.380
dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf    7.04

                                                                
42  17 BROWN,Maxwell     M11 Hmt  0.1  0.1  0.3  .0     N 0.360  1.08   1.38   44.25        1.38        

5.8     N 0.360
0.1  0.1  0.3 2.2     N 0.360  0.79   1.09   52.36        1.09    1.38

.0     N 0.360
43  25 EMBOW,Elliott     M11 Hmt            dns                   dns         (none)         dns        

                                                                
dns                   dns         (none)         dns     dns

                                                                
43   0 KILPELA,Devin     M13 Sev  dns  dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns        

                                                                
dns  dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                                

Male   = 25.68, Female = 29.71
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 21, 2021 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 4:16 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Bumps                                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   32 VANALLEN,Leah        F09 Bm Bristol    37.51
2    8 GILLESPIE,Orla       F09 Hmt Holimont  25.59
3   39 BEEMAN,Stella        F09 Hmt Holimont  24.36

1   44 PATTON,Allison       F11 Bm Bristol    69.56
2   30 VANALLEN,Lauren      F11 Bm Bristol    61.99
3   62 KAPTEIN,Alexa        F11 Hmt Holimont  43.24
4   22 NEIL,Samantha        F11 Hv Holiday V  41.30
5   20 CHESS,Piper          F11 Hv Holiday V  40.99

6   18 KRUSZYNSKI,Cayda     F11 Hv Holiday V  39.17
7   65 GILLESPIE,Margo      F11 Hmt Holimont  36.90
8   19 NELSON,Arden         F11 Hv Holiday V  34.07
9   38 BOLDT,Clara          F11 Bm Bristol    27.06

1   58 MURRAY,Eliza         F13 Hv Holiday V  77.18
2   24 WEILER,Gracie        F13 Bm Bristol    73.27
3   56 HACKER,Kylee         F13 Hmt Holimont  63.87
4   33 GILLESPIE,Elinor     F13 Hmt Holimont  44.45
5   57 LARUSCH,Ella         F13 Hv Holiday V  43.89
6   12 LIGOZIO,Ruby         F13 Bm Bristol    41.04
7   15 KEEFE,Elizabeth      F13 Hmt Holimont  40.35

8   40 ARTEMOWYCH,Anya      F13 Buf Buffalo   32.35
9   53 SHEETS,Madelyn       F13 Hmt Holimont  27.36

1  110 BARNUM,Sarah         F15 Hv Holiday V  68.07
2  118 CHESS,Ava            F15 Hv Holiday V  66.73
3  111 HANLEY,Anna          F15 Sev Seven Sp  62.54
4  136 KULA,Mackenzie       F15 Bm Bristol    60.41
5  104 KAPTEIN,Ava          F15 Hmt Holimont  58.00
6  113 WOODROW,Caitlin      F15 Hmt Holimont  47.80
7  103 EMERLING,Brianna     F15 Hmt Holimont  22.65
8   70 CLARKE,Madison       F15 Buf Buffalo   15.46
9  105 SMITH,Anna           F15 Hmt Holimont   1.45

1  126 COSGROVE,Kelly       F17 Buf Buffalo   46.33

1   45 PATTON,Connor        M07 Bm Bristol    37.98

1   26 ADAMS,Hudson         M09 Bm Bristol    37.46
2   23 BROWN,Cameron        M09 Buf Buffalo   29.38
3   28 PARMENTER,Everett    M09 Hv Holiday V  29.05
4   11 LINCOLN,Briggs       M09 Hmt Holimont   8.40

1   37 CANZANO,Gavin        M11 Bm Bristol    74.72
2   16 COPELAND,Russell     M11 Bm Bristol    64.44

3    5 HACKER,Cayden        M11 Hmt Holimont  55.03
4   29 KULA,Theodore        M11 Bm Bristol    50.75
5    6 BRIGGS,Curtis        M11 Hmt Holimont  49.65
6    9 TEETER,John          M11 Hmt Holimont  22.66
7   42 HAMISTER,Michael     M11 Hmt Holimont  18.58
8   17 BROWN,Maxwell        M11 Hmt Holimont   1.38
9   25 EMBOW,Elliott        M11 Hmt Holimont    dns

1   52 GONZALEZ,Sebastian   M13 Hv Holiday V  77.39
2   31 SIEMERING,Jake       M13 Sev Seven Sp  72.49
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 21, 2021 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 4:16 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     Buffalo Bumps                                 

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

3  134 STANCLIFT,Wyatt      M13 Nysf New Yor  71.86
4  117 EDWARDS,Christopher  M13 Hv Holiday V  70.95
5  125 CHESS,Greyson        M13 Hv Holiday V  70.26

6   35 MCCALIP,Chance       M13 Sev Seven Sp  65.48
7    3 KANE,J.P.            M13 Hmt Holimont  64.78
8  121 SHEEHY,Neven         M13 Hv Holiday V  62.80
9   69 SMITH,Liam           M13 Hmt Holimont  57.65

10  101 BERGLUND,Robert      M13 Hmt Holimont  57.11
11   34 BOLDT,Luke           M13 Bm Bristol    54.94
12   36 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M13 Sev Seven Sp  49.21
13    4 BOYCE,William        M13 Hmt Holimont  48.62
14    2 BRIGGS,Harrison      M13 Hmt Holimont  47.05
15   21 MAGNER,Beau          M13 Hmt Holimont  38.80
16    0 KILPELA,Devin        M13 Sev Seven Sp    dns

1  137 PIRAIN,Reese         M15 Sev Seven Sp  63.38
2  114 CASTO,Owen           M15 Hv Holiday V  61.65
3  108 LIGOZIO,George       M15 Bm Bristol    61.21
4  129 YOUNG,Noah           M15 Buf Buffalo   60.85
5  139 POWERS,Carson        M15 Sev Seven Sp  52.88
6  130 FLYNN,Sean           M15 Buf Buffalo   38.44
7  128 WOLLEN,Trevor        M15 Buf Buffalo   23.30
8  135 BARTHOLOMEW,Jonah    M15 Buf Buffalo   10.00
9  106 BROWN,Evan           M15 Hmt Holimont   7.04

1  138 PLUMMER,Nolan        M17 Sev Seven Sp  71.62
2  122 WOODROW,Colin        M17 Hmt Holimont  67.40

3  127 CONLEY,Owen          M17 Buf Buffalo   66.71
4  102 BANYARD,Richard      M17 Hmt Holimont  49.56
5  131 MCDONALD,Tiller      M17 Buf Buffalo   48.67

Male   = 25.68, Female = 29.71
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